
PROVINCE COMMODITY

BOHOL

Boulders

Diorite

Gravel

Limestone 

Sand 

CEBU

Boulders

Clay

Diorite

Dolomite

Gravel 3/4

Gravel 3/8

Gravel 1

Greywacke

Limestone-Raw

Limestone-Processed

Marbleized stone

Mine Waste

SAG Raw Materials

Sand - Fine

Sand - Ordinary

Sand - Washed

Siliceous clay

Weathered Andesite

NEGROS ORIENTAL

Boulders

Earth fill

Gravel

Limestone

Sand 

SAG Raw Materials

Silica Sand 

SIQUIJOR
Limestone

7

13

30

10

7

12

13

10

50

60

50

81

50

71

50

50

80

50

64

52

95

50

70

21

MINES AND GEOSCIENCES BUREAU

REGIONAL OFFICE NO.:     VII   

REGIONAL EXTRACTION FEE RATES 

YEAR:    2021

EXTRACTION FEE RATE 

(Php/cu.m; mt)

76

18

18

18

18

18

50


